


Our restaurant is the ‘heart’ of the Craigieburn
Sporting Club. This space is an exciting yet
leisurely space. The Restaurantis a large,
dynamic space, with plenty of lovely natural light
and is boasting with stunning views of our golf
course. Fairways Bistro is sure to impress even
the harshest of critics.




STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (V) $5.95

CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA $8.50

MIDDLE EASTERN BREAD (V) $6.95

COB LOAF (V) $9.95

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) $6.95

PANKO COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS $6.95

With a hollandaise dipping sauce

THREE CHEESE ARANCINI BALLS (V) $9.95

With basil pesto

LOADED WEDGES $12.50

With melted mozzarella, bacon, sour cream

BURGERS
ALL BURGERS SERVED ON BRIOCHE BUNS WITH CHIPS

THE ORIGINAL
Beef patty, onion, mainland tasty cheese,
tomato, lettuce, tomato sauce

$18.50

YANKEE

Beef patty, onion rings, pickles, double hi melt
cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, American
mustard

$18.50

THE MEXICAN
Beef patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion,
jalapeno, egg, bacon, spicy salsa

$18.50

ALOHA CRISPY CHICKEN
Crumbed chicken, bacon, pineapple, beetroot
relish, cheese, tomato, lettuce

$18.50

BBQLAMB
Lamb patty with haloumi cheese, tomato,
onion, bacon, lettuce BBQ sauce

$18.50

PASTA
SPAGHETTI OR FETTUCCINE WITH

BOLOGNESE
A homemade Napoli sauce with beef mince

CARBONARA
Bacon, onion, garlic, spring onion in a
creamy sauce

MEAT LOVERS
Chicken, chorizo, bacon, capsicum, spring
onion in a Napoli sauce

RISOTTO
Chicken, chorizo, capsicum, bacon, mushroom
in a creamy Napoli garlic sauce

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO OR PASTA (V)
Pumpkin, sundried tomato, spinach, halloumi
in a Napoli sauce

VEGAN RISOTTO OR PASTA (VG)
Pumpkin, sundried tomato and spinach in a
Napoli sauce

GRILL

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR VEGETABLES
350 BEEF RIB EYE

300G PORTERHOUSE

COOKED TO YOUR LIKING WITH A CHOICE OF
MUSHROOM SAUCE, PEPPER SAUCE OR GRAVY

SALADS

CALAMARI SALAD

Lightly fried calamari with cos lettuce,
red onion, tomato, cucumber and a citrus
dressing

CHICKEN SALAD (GF)

With smashed avocado, bacon, cherry
tomato, onion and cucumber tossed through
cos lettuce with a chipotle dressing

(V) - VEGETARIAN| (VG) - VEGAN | (GF) — GLUTEN FREE

$18.50

$18.50

$19.50

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$31.00

$29.00

$22.00

$22.00




SPORTY FAVOURITES

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli sauce
and melted mozzarella

FISH N CHIPS
Beer battered or grilled fish of the day served
with chips and salad

ROAST OF THE DAY
Roast meat served with roasted vegetables
topped with our famous gravy

VEAL PARMIGIANA
With chips and salad

VEGAN LASAGNE (VG)
With a quinoa and beetroot salad

CHICKEN WRAP
Marinated chicken pieces with tomato,
cheese, onion, lettuce and a truffle aioli
served with chips

CALAMARI
Fresh Crumbed Calamari served with chips
and a side salad

KIDS MEALS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

KIDS ROAST

GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS
With Vegetables or Chips

LASAGNE

NUGGETS

FISH N CHIPS

CHEESE BURGERS
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA

HAWAIIAN OR MARGARITA PIZZA

KIDS MIXED PLATE
Dim Sims, nuggets, wedges, spring rolls

LOADED CHIPS
With bacon, cheese, gravy

BOWL OF CHIPS

$24.00

$19.00

$19.00

$21.00

$22.00

$21.00

$23.00

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$11.50

$11.50

$7.50

$4.50

MAINS

SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEKS
Served on creamy mash potato with braised
vegetables

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY
With jasmine rice

OPEN CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

Marinated Chicken Skewers with
halloumi, Greek salad, cucumber yogurt
served with chips

THAI PRAWNS (GF)
Thai spiced prawns with crushed cashews and
steamed rice

GRILLED CHICKEN (GF)
Chicken Breast with quinoa, baby vegetables
and a brie cheese and basil sauce

PORK MEDALLIONS (GF)
CGrilled pork medallions served with creamy
polenta, honey carrots and a plum sauce

SPANISH SEAFOOD PAELLA (GF)
Prawns Calamari, mussels, ped’s, chorizo
through aborio rice with a Spanish touch

DESSERTS

STICKY DATE PUDDING
Served with Caramel cream and
vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
Served with vanilla ice cream

COOKIES & CREAM CHEESECAKE
Served with vanilla ice cream and baileys
coated strawberries

LEMON MERINGUE PIE
Served with vanilla ice cream and a
tangy sauce

KIDS ICE-CREAM SUNDAE
with a Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or
Caramel topping

(V) - VEGETARIAN| (VG) - VEGAN | (GF) — GLUTEN FREE

$25.00

$19.00

$22.00

$26.00

$25.00

$27.00

$27.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$5.00




