

Our restaurant is the 'heart' of the Craigieburn Sporting Club. This space is an exciting yet leisurely space. The Restaurant is a large, dynamic space, with plenty of lovely natural light and is boasting with stunning views of our golf course. Fairways Bistro is sure to impress even the harshest of critics.

# **STARTERS**

GARLIC BREAD (V)	\$5.95
CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA	\$8.50
MIDDLE EASTERN BREAD (V)	\$6.95
COB LOAF (V)	\$9.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)	\$6.95
PANKO COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS With a hollandaise dipping sauce	\$6.95
<b>THREE CHEESE ARANCINI BALLS (V)</b> With basil pesto	\$9.95
LOADED WEDGES With melted mozzarella, bacon, sour cream	\$12.50

### **BURGERS**

#### ALL BURGERS SERVED ON BRIOCHE BUNS WITH CHIPS

<b>THE ORIGINAL</b> Beef patty, onion, mainland tasty cheese, tomato, lettuce, tomato sauce	\$18.50
<b>YANKEE</b> Beef patty, onion rings, pickles, double hi melt cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, American mustard	\$18.50
<b>THE MEXICAN</b> Beef patty, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onion, jalapeno, egg, bacon, spicy salsa	\$18.50
ALOHA CRISPY CHICKEN Crumbed chicken, bacon, pineapple, beetroot relish, cheese, tomato, lettuce	\$18.50
BBQLAMB	¢10 E0

# Lamb patty with haloumi cheese, tomato, \$18.50 onion, bacon, lettuce BBQ sauce

### PASTA

#### **SPAGHETTI OR FETTUCCINE WITH**

<b>BOLOGNESE</b> A homemade Napoli sauce with beef mince	\$18.50
<b>CARBONARA</b> Bacon, onion, garlic, spring onion in a creamy sauce	\$18.50
<b>MEAT LOVERS</b> Chicken, chorizo, bacon, capsicum, spring onion in a Napoli sauce	\$19.50
<b>RISOTTO</b> Chicken, chorizo, capsicum, bacon, mushroom in a creamy Napoli garlic sauce	\$21.00
<b>VEGETARIAN RISOTTO OR PASTA (V)</b> Pumpkin, sundried tomato, spinach, halloumi in a Napoli sauce	\$21.00
<b>VEGAN RISOTTO OR PASTA (VG)</b> Pumpkin, sundried tomato and spinach in a Napoli sauce	\$21.00

### GRILL

#### SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR VEGETABLES

|--|

**300G PORTERHOUSE** 

```
$31.00
```

\$29.00

COOKED TO YOUR LIKING WITH A CHOICE OF

#### MUSHROOM SAUCE, PEPPER SAUCE OR GRAVY

cos lettuce with a chipotle dressing

### SALADS

<b>CALAMARI SALAD</b> Lightly fried calamari with cos lettuce, red onion, tomato, cucumber and a citrus dressing	\$22.00
<b>CHICKEN SALAD (GF)</b> With smashed avocado, bacon, cherry tomato, onion and cucumber tossed through	\$22.00

# **SPORTY FAVOURITES**

<b>CHICKEN PARMIGIANA</b> Crumbed chicken breast with Napoli sauce and melted mozzarella	\$24.00
<b>FISH N CHIPS</b> Beer battered or grilled fish of the day served with chips and salad	\$19.00
<b>ROAST OF THE DAY</b> Roast meat served with roasted vegetables topped with our famous gravy	\$19.00
<b>VEAL PARMIGIANA</b> With chips and salad	\$21.00
<b>VEGAN LASAGNE (VG)</b> With a quinoa and beetroot salad	\$22.00
<b>CHICKEN WRAP</b> Marinated chicken pieces with tomato, cheese, onion, lettuce and a truffle aioli served with chips	\$21.00
<b>CALAMARI</b> Fresh Crumbed Calamari served with chips and a side salad	\$23.00

### **KIDS MEALS**

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$9.50
KIDS ROAST	\$9.50
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS</b> With Vegetables or Chips	\$9.50
LASAGNE	\$9.50
NUGGETS	\$9.50
FISH N CHIPS	\$9.50
CHEESE BURGERS	\$9.50
SCHNITZEL OR PARMIGIANA	\$9.50
HAWAIIAN OR MARGARITA PIZZA	\$11.50
KIDS MIXED PLATE Dim Sims, nuggets, wedges, spring rolls	\$11.50
<b>LOADED CHIPS</b> With bacon, cheese, gravy	\$7.50
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$4.50

### MAINS

<b>SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEKS</b> Served on creamy mash potato with braised vegetables	\$25.00
THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY With jasmine rice	\$19.00
<b>OPEN CHICKEN SOUVLAKI</b> Marinated Chicken Skewers with halloumi, Greek salad, cucumber yogurt served with chips	\$22.00
<b>THAI PRAWNS (GF)</b> Thai spiced prawns with crushed cashews and steamed rice	\$26.00
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN (GF)</b> Chicken Breast with quinoa, baby vegetables and a brie cheese and basil sauce	\$25.00
<b>PORK MEDALLIONS (GF)</b> Grilled pork medallions served with creamy polenta, honey carrots and a plum sauce	\$27.00
<b>SPANISH SEAFOOD PAELLA (GF)</b> Prawns Calamari, mussels, pea's, chorizo through aborio rice with a Spanish touch	\$27.00
DESSERTS	
STICKY DATE PUDDING Served with Caramel cream and	\$9.50

vanilla ice cream	<i>Q</i> <b>U U U</b>
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE Served with vanilla ice cream	\$9.50
<b>COOKIES &amp; CREAM CHEESECAKE</b> Served with vanilla ice cream and baileys coated strawberries	\$9.50
<b>LEMON MERINGUE PIE</b> Served with vanilla ice cream and a tangy sauce	\$9.50
<b>KIDS ICE-CREAM SUNDAE</b> with a Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel topping	\$5.00

(V) – VEGETARIAN | (VG) – VEGAN | (GF) – GLUTEN FREE